Day
Wed
Sat
Sat
Sat
Wed
Sat

Fri
Thu
Wed
Thu-Sat
Fri-Sat
Sat

Date
8/31
9/3
9/10
9/17
9/21
9/24
9/30
10/13
10/19
10/20-10/22
10/28-10/29
5-Nov

2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS CROSS B/G

Opponent

Florence, CG, Miami, San Tan
Chandler Invitational
Fountain Hills Invitational
Ojo Rojo Invitational

CG, Miami, San Tan

Western Equinox XC Festival
Desert Twilight Invitational
Titan Invitational

South Mountain, Combs, Marcos de Niza (Senior Day)
Mt Sac CA

Sectionals

State

updated 7-22-22
meets.inv. Subj to change

Location
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home at Villago Park
Away
Away
Away

Time
tbhd
tbhd
tbhd
tbhd
300pm
tbhd
tbhd
tbhd
200pm
tbhd
tbhd
tbhd

Depart
thd
500am
thd

tbhd

need form
tbhd

thd

tbhd
100pm
need form
need form for 29th
tbhd



